
SCHOOL ONE FACULTY WEBEX & EMAIL DIRECTORY  

TEACHER’S NAME GRADE/SPECIALITY Webex Link/ Email 

DONA PRESTON PRINCIPAL Mrs. Preston's Webex Room 

preston@lindenps.org 

NICOLE FRANKONIS VICE-PRINCIPAL Ms. Frankonis' Webex Room 

nfrankonis@lindenps.org 

JILL ZAMBELL PRE-K Mrs. Zambell's Webex Room 

jzambell@lindenps.org 

KELLI PIROZZOLI PRE-K Miss Pirozzoli's Webex Room  

kpirozzoli@lindenps.org 

CHRISTINA BARDYS KINDERGARTEN Ms. Bardy's Webex Room  

cbardys@lindenps.org 

KELLY DUNN KINDERGARTEN Ms. Dunn's Webex Room  

kdunn@@lindenps.org 

MARIA RUSSO KINDERGARTEN Ms. Russo's Webex Room 

mrusso@lindenps.org 

DOROTHY HENDRICKS FIRST Mrs. Hendricks' Webex Room  

dhendricks@lindenps.org 

KRISTEN IRADI FIRST Mrs. Iradi's Webex Room  

kiradi@lindenps.org 

https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/dpreston
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/nfrankonis
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/jzambell
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/kpirozzoli
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/cbardys
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/kdunn
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/mrusso
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/dhendricks
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/kiradi


NANCY KOZIOL FIRST Mrs. Koziol's Webex Room  

nkoziol@lindenps.org 

 ​JACQUELINE KURZWEIL FIRST Mrs. Kurzweil's Webex Room 

jkurzweil@lindenps.org 

 ​SAMANTHA NAGENGAST SECOND  ​Ms. Nagengast's Webex Room 

snagengast@lindenps.org 

MICHELLE PADOVANO SECOND Mrs. Padovano's Webex Room  

mpadovano@lindenps.org 

JUSTINE RIVERA SECOND Ms. Rivera's Webex Room  

jrivera@lindenps.org 

DORI TOTH SECOND Mrs. Toth's Webex Room  

dtoth@lindenps.org 

JAIME GELLER THIRD Ms. Geller's Webex Room  

jgeller@lindenps.org 

MICHAEL MASTRIANO THIRD Mr. Mastriano's Webex Room  

mmastriano@lindenps.org 

SHANNON SPAZIANI THIRD Miss Spaziani's Webex Room  

sspaziani@lindenps.org 

JENNIFER WILSON THIRD Ms. Wilson's Webex Room  

jwilson@lindenps.org 

https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/nkoziol
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/jkurzweil
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/snagengast
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/mpadovano
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/jrivera
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/dtoth
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/jgeller
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/mmastriano
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/sspaziani
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/jwilson


SAMANTHA GALLO FOURTH Ms. Gallo's Webex Room  

sgallo@lindenps.org 

ANDREA GONCALVES FOURTH Ms. Goncalves' Webex Room  

agoncalves@lindenps.org 

JAMES HARPER FOURTH Mr. Harper's Webex Room  

jharper@lindenps.org 

DOMINICK TRIPODI FOURTH Mr. Tripodi's Webex Room  

dtripodi@lindenps.org 

KIMBERLY KRUPSKI FIFTH Mrs. Krupski's Webex Room  

kkrupski@lindenps.org 

AMY MALONEY FIFTH Ms. Maloney's Webex Room  

amaloney@lindenps.org 

ROBERTO RENGIFO FIFTH Mr. Rengifo's Webex Room  

rrengifo@lindenps.org 

SABINA ROBINSON FIFTH  ​Mrs. Robinson's Webex Room 

srobinson@lindenps.org 

CHRISTINIA DYBAS RESOURCE Ms. Dybas's Webex Room 

cbybas@lindenps.org 

SARAH LIEBERUM RESOURCE Mrs. Lieberum's Webex Room 

slieberum@lindenps.org 

https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/sgallo
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/agoncalves
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/jharper
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/dtripodi
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/kkrupski
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/amaloney
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/rrengifo
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/srobinson
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/cdybas
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/slieberum


GINA ORTIZ RESOURCE Mrs. Ortiz's Webex Room  

gortiz@lindenps.org 

ARLEEN SUSZKO RESOURCE Mrs. Suszko's Webex Room 

asuszko@lindenps.org 

CYNTHIA WALKER RESOURCE Mrs. Walker's Webex Room  

cwalker@lindenps.org 

CAITLIN BLUDGUS ART Miss Blue's Webex Room  

cbludgus@lindenps.org 

 CATHERINE MCCORMACK SPEECH  ​Ms. McCormack's Webex Room 

cmccormack@lindenps.org 

GAIL DEPAUL SOCIAL WORKER Mrs. DePaul's Webex Room  

gdepaul@lindenps.org 

KIMBERLY BACHMANN TECHNOLOGY  ​Mrs. Bachmann's Webex Room  
kbachmann@lindenps.org 

KIMBERLY HUGHES TITLE ONE Mrs. Hughes' Webex Room  

khughes@lindenps.org 

LISA GONZALEZ TITLE ONE Mrs. Gonzalez's Webex Room 

lgonzalez@lindenps.org 

LAUREN ROSENTHAL READING SPECIALIST Mrs. Rosenthal's Webex Room 

lrosenthal@lindenps.org 

https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/gortiz
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/asuszko
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/cwalker
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/cbludgus
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/cmccormack
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/gdepaul
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/kbachmann
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/khughes
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/lgonzalez
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/lrosenthal


MARIE FOSKET MUSIC Mrs. Fosket's Webex Room  

mfosket@lindenps.org 

MICHAEL MARINO PHYSICAL EDUCATION Mr. Marino's Webex Room  

mmarino@lindenps.org 

NATALIE TAMAR SPEECH Mrs. Tamar's Webex Room  

ntamar@lindenps.org 

ROSA RAMIREZ G&T Mrs. Ramirez's Webex Room  

rramirez@lindenps.org 

TARA MCCARTHY NURSE Ms. McCarthy's Webex Room  

tmccarthy@lindenps.org 

THOMAS O’HARA INSTRUMENTAL Mr. O'Hara's Webex Room 

tohara@lindenps.org 

XUELING WANG CHINESE Mrs. Wang's Webex Room 

xwang@lindenps.org 

ELIZABETH GARRISON OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY Ms. Garrison's Webex Room 

TRACEY HUNSINGER  OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY ​Mrs. Hunsinger's Webex Room 

GERARD POWER PHYSICAL THERAPY Mr. Power's Webex Room 

 

https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/mfosket
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/mmarino
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/ntamar
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/rramirez
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/tmcarthy
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/tohara
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/xwang
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/egarrison
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/thunsinger
https://lindenps.webex.com/meet/gpower

